
Pos 

C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Classic Superbike 

1 

2 

Junior Std 

1 

Nasjonal 1000 

1 

Rookie 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Rookie 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

222 

18 

.33 

35 

..6 

118 

315 

998 

126 

3 

820 

611 

6 

357 

20 

47 

9 

50 

58 

2 

186 

191 

51 

40 

162 

303 

46 

168 

13 

504 

22 

Name 

Bjarte Nelson 

Kjetil Gabrielsen 

Kenneth Malzev 

Jonathan Lykke Nessjøen 

Daniel Møller Warmedal 

Randi Finnvik Solli 

Bjarne Gammelby 

Rolf Thomas Stabæk Pettersen 

Espen Olsby 

Roy Holtet 

Mia Rusthen 

Lars Erik Trønnes 

Stian Dahl 

Jo Sætre 

Helge Rødås 

Andrè Sagbråten Gjerdingen 

Audun Gundersen 

Steffen Andersen 

Dan Andre Nylænder 

Torgeir Jahren 

Christian Jørgensen 

Dag Schanke 

Stian Senderud 

Bastian N. Sagen 

Trond Rusthen 

Bobbo Enger 

Atle G. Syversen 

Bendik Fjerdingstad 

Oscar Espinoza 

Robert Romarheim 

Jeanette Larsen 

Best Tm 

1:07.090 

1:07.147 

1:08.184 

1:08.427 

1:11.065 

1:12.608 

1:13.028 

1:14.252 

1:18.713 

1:20.853 

1:29.035 

1:05.933 

1:06.443 

1:11.366 

1:02.774 

1:02.958 

1:02.972 

1:03.167 

1:03.736 

1:04.069 

1:04.326 

1:08.023 

1:04.322 

1:04.611 

1:04.651 

1:04.750 

1:07.354 

1:11.887 

Laps 

13 

12 

8 

23 

9 

10 

11 

13 

12 

7 

9 

1 

1 

14 

15 

19 

1 

12 

9 

10 

12 

12 

16 

16 

9 

14 

13 

13 

12 

12 

9 

Diff 

0.057 

1.094 

1.337 

3.975 

5.518 

5.938 

7.162 

11.623 

13.763 

21.945 

0.510 

0.184 

0.198 

0.393 

0.962 

1.295 

1.552 

5.249 

0.289 

0.329 

0.428 

3.032 

7.565 

Best Speed 

121,377 

121,274 

119,430 

119,006 

114,588 

112,153 

111,508 

109,670 

103,454 

100,716 

91,461 

- 

- 

123,507 

122,559 

114,105 

- 

129,722 

129,343 

129,315 

128,915 

127,765 

127,100 

126,593 

119,712 

126,601 

126,034 

125,956 

125,764 

120,902 

113,278 

In Lap 

10 

10 

4 

4 

7 

9 

9 

11 

8 

6 

8 

0 

0 

8 

14 

16 

0 

7 

6 

5 

8 

6 

15 

16 

3 

14 

9 

13 

12 

2 

9 

Make 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha, R1, 2010, Yamaha, 1000, Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Y R1 

Yamaha 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Sponsor/Team 

Team Andersen Racing  

Timekeeping.no 

Team BF Racing 

Full Throttle Roadracing team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
15:40 Weather: Clouds and sun 20 degrees, dry track 26 degrees. 
16:00 Weather: Clouds and sun 20 degrees, dry track 25 degrees. 
16:20 Weather: Clouds and sun 20 degrees, dry track 26 degrees. 
16:40 Weather: Clouds and sun 21 degrees, dry track 28 degrees. 

Printed: 01.08.2016 17:05:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Roy Øwre 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

PlasticMC+SMCK heldagstrening 

Trening 

Practice Heat 6 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:20:00 Time) started at 15:40:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

01.08.2016 15:40 
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Pos 

7 

8 

SSt 600 

1 

2 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

33 

141 

4 

36 

80 

96 

72 

.76 

41 

55 

Name 

Odd Inge Hermansen 

Hans Andre Hagen 

Johnny Liavik 

Kenneth Selnes Laget 

Jonathan Kjøsterud 

Anders Valle 

Jan Nordhagen 

Marius Solberg Hansen 

Norvald Haaland 

Kent Frode Skjønsberg 

Best Tm 

1:22.393 

1:22.536 

1:02.064 

1:03.323 

59.888 

1:02.777 

1:03.617 

1:08.172 

Laps 

7 

7 

9 

15 

6 

11 

6 

4 

1 

Diff 

18.071 

18.214 

1.259 

2.889 

3.729 

8.284 

Best Speed 

98,834 

98,662 

131,206 

128,598 

135,974 

129,716 

128,004 

119,451 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

5 

8 

7 

4 

5 

5 

2 

0 

0 

Make 

S GSXR 600 `04 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

S GSXR 1000 

K ZX-10R 

S GSXR 1000 

Sponsor/Team 

valle racing 

Haaland Racing 

teamsuzukinasjonal.no 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
15:40 Weather: Clouds and sun 20 degrees, dry track 26 degrees. 
16:00 Weather: Clouds and sun 20 degrees, dry track 25 degrees. 
16:20 Weather: Clouds and sun 20 degrees, dry track 26 degrees. 
16:40 Weather: Clouds and sun 21 degrees, dry track 28 degrees. 

Printed: 01.08.2016 17:05:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Roy Øwre 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

PlasticMC+SMCK heldagstrening 

Trening 

Practice Heat 6 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:20:00 Time) started at 15:40:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

01.08.2016 15:40 
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